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Top 10 Workers Compensation Drugs by Amount Paid 
for Montana 

Name of Drug  Type  Percentage of 
Drug Payments  

Paid Per Unit  

Oxycontin  Brand Name  14.9%  $6.62  
Cymbalta  Brand Name  7.3%  $6.29  
Lyrica  Brand Name  5.2%  $2.95  
Celebrex  Brand Name  5.1%  $4.33  
Gabapentin  Generic  4.4%  $1.05  
Hydro/Aceta  Generic  3.2%  $0.35  
Morphine Sulfate 
ER  

Generic  2.8%  $1.81  

Oxycodone HCl  Generic  2.2%  $0.52  
Fentanyl Patch  Generic  2.1%  $20.28  
Tramadol HCl  Generic  2.0%  $0.53  



Top 10 Workers Compensation Drugs by Amount Paid 
for Countrywide 

Name of Drug  Type  Percentage of 
Drug Payments  

Paid Per Unit  

Oxycontin  Brand Name  6.5%  $5.83  
Lyrica  Brand Name  4.9%  $2.82  
Gabapentin  Generic  4.4%  $0.92  
Lidoderm  Brand Name  4.3%  $5.99  
Cymbalta  Brand Name  4.2%  $5.03  
Hydro/Aceta  Generic  3.8%  $0.33  
Meloxicam  Generic  3.6%  $1.85  
Celebrex  Brand Name  3.5%  $4.02  
Tramadol HCl  Generic  2.9%  $0.46  
Opana ER  Brand Name  1.9%  $6.84  



Top 10 Workers Compensation Drugs by Prescription 
Counts for Montana 

Name of Drug  Type  Percentage of 
Prescription 
Counts  

Paid Per Unit  

Hydro/Aceta  Generic  13.5%  $0.35  
Cyclobenzaprine 
HCl  

Generic  4.2%  $0.67  

Gabapentin  Generic  4.2%  $1.05  
Tramadol HCl  Generic  4.1%  $0.53  
Oxycodone HCl  Generic  3.7%  $0.52  
Oxycontin  Brand Name  3.5%  $6.62  
Cymbalta  Brand Name  3.2%  $6.29  
Celebrex  Brand Name  2.8%  $4.33  
Morphine Sulfate 
ER  

Generic  2.3%  $1.81  

Lyrica  Brand Name  2.3%  $2.95  



Top 10 Workers Compensation Drugs by Prescription 
Counts for Countrywide 

Name of Drug  Type  Percentage of 
Prescription 
Counts  

Paid Per Unit  

Hydro/Acetamin  Generic  14.5%  $0.33  
Tramadol HCl  Generic  5.3%  $0.46  
Cyclobenzaprine 
HCl  

Generic  4.6%  $0.65  

Ibuprofen  Generic  4.2%  $0.21  
Gabapentin  Generic  3.5%  $0.92  
Meloxicam  Generic  2.9%  $1.85  
Oxyco/Acetamin Generic  2.5%  $0.52  
Naproxen  Generic  2.2%  $0.36  
Lyrica  Brand Name  2.2%  $2.82  
Oxycodone HCl  Generic  2.1%  $0.58  
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Summary Amount Paid 

• Number 1 drug by amount paid in MT is 
Oxycontin & makes up nearly 15% of 
percentage paid. This is more than double the 
percentage Countrywide. 

• The amount paid per unit is higher here in MT 
as compared to Countrywide. 

• In MT 6/10 of the Top 10 drugs are for opioid 
like meds as compared Countrywide 



Summary Number Counts  

• Hydrocodone/Acetaminophen is number 1 in 
terms of counts of prescriptions for both MT & 
Countrywide. 

• Percentage of counts are similar but MT pays 
more per unit. 

• Top 10 WC drugs for MT are 5/10 opioid like 
by count while Countrywide it is 4/10. 



Summary Distribution of Drugs 

• Montana by percentage count and paid dollar 
amounts pay for more Brand Name than 
Generic drugs than Countrywide. 

• Distribution of medical payments 16% of total 
is attributed to drugs for MT. 

• While for Region this is 9% and Countrywide it 
is 11%. 
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